
Section IX Boy's Lacrosse 

2024 Coaches Directory 

Newburgh Free Academy 
Name: Jim Horton 
e-mail address: jhorton@necsd.net 
Cell phone #: 845-216-2500 
2868 - Class A 

Middletown - Varsity, JV, Modified 
Name: Bruce Reitenbach 
e-mail address: breitenbach27@aol.com 
Cell phone #: 845-913-5977 
Hudl - Yes shrare - yes 
1994 - Class A

Monroe-Woodbury  
Name: Steve Brown 
e-mail address: sbrown@mw.k12.ny.us 
Cell phone #: 914-980-6102 
1763 - Class A

Kingston - Varsity, JV, Modified 
Name: Casey Westermann 
e-mail address: cwestermann@kingstoncityschools.org 
Cell phone #: 607-349-9055 
Hudl Share 
1451 - Class A

Pine Bush    Var, JV, Mod
Name:Michael Ciarelli
e-mail address: michael.ciarelli@pinebushschools.org
Cell phone #: 845-853-6601
Alternate phone # 845-744-2031 x 3136
1280 - Class A

Warwick Valley - Varsity, JV, Modified
Name: Thomas Kelly
e-mail address: tkelly@wvcsd.org
Cell phone #: 845-519-7116
Alternate phone #: 845-519-7116
Hudl Share
972 - Class B

Valley Central - Varsity, JV, Modified
Name: Tom Stoddard
e-mail address: thomas.stoddard@vcsdny.org
Cell phone #: 845-824-9022
Alternate phone #:
1059 - Class A

Washingtonville - Varsity, JV, Modified
Name: Don Clark
e-mail address: dclark@wcsdk12.org
Cell phone #: (845) 649-3001
Alternate phone #:
1011 - Class B

Minisink Valley - Var, JV, Mod
Name: Chad Lakeman Jr.
e-mail address: clakeman@minisink.com
Cell phone #: 845-596-9667
Hudl Share
840 - Class B

FD Roosevelt - Varsity 
Name: John Catapano
email addressjacpropertymanagement16@gmail.com
Cell Phone number-
887 - Class B

Cornwall - Varsity, JV, Modified
Name: Ben Smith
e-mail address: bsmith@cornwallschools.com
Cell phone #: 845-901-4192
Hudl Share
758 - Class C

Wallkill - Varsity, JV, Modified
Name: Jordan Taylor
e-mail address: jtaylor1@wallkillcsd.k12.ny.us
Cell phone #: 845-430-8957
Hudl Share
729 - Wallkill

Goshen - Varsity, JV, Modified
Name: Jon Salerno
e-mail address: jonathan.salerno@gcsny.org
Cell phone #: 845-406-1820
Alternate phone #: 845-469-3005
743 Class C

Saugerties - Varsity, Modified
Name: Matt Swart
e-mail address: mswart@saugerties.k12.us
Cell phone #: 845 750 5269
Alt # 845-2476651
Hudl Share
615 Class C

Red Hook/Rhinebeck/Pine Plains.    Var & Mod
Name: Rich Saulino
e-mail address: rsaulino@rhcsd.org
Cell phone #: 914-474-6608
Hudl  Share 

Highland/Marlboro - Varsity, Modified
Name: Thomas Schlappich
e-mail address: coachschlappich@gmail.com
Cell phone: 845-325-2168
Hudl - Share 
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New Paltz    Var & Mod
Name:  Greg Warren (Athletic Director)
e-mail address: gwarren@newpaltz.k12.ny.us
Cell phone #:
Alternate phone # 845-256-4109
515 - Class C

Our Lady of Lourdes - Varsity, JV
Name: Chris Malet
e-mail: cmalet@acsdny.org
Cell Phone: 845-235-4322
Hudl Share
506 - Class C

Rondout Valley/Onteora   Var & Mod
Name:  Alex Danon
e-mail address: adanon@rondout.k12.ny.us
Cell phone #: 914-850-6024
Alternate phone #
515 - Class C

James I. O’Neill - Varsity
Name: Joe Mackey
e-mail address: joemackey24@yahoo.com 
 phone #: (845)800-6062
Alternate phone #:
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